
CHAMPIONNAT DE L'OISE Jeunes

TIR EN SALLE (2x18m) - COMPIEGNE du 09/01/2016 au 10/01/2016

Classement Officiel

POUSSINS HOMMES ARC CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. D1 D2 D3 D4 Total Nb10 Nb 9

COUEDON QUENTIN NOGENT SUR OISE 351PHCL 163 1881 873098V

1Nombre d'archers

BENJAMINES DAMES ARC CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. 18m 18m Total Nb10 Nb 9

BUCHET OPHELIE CHOISY AU BAC 524BFCL 266 2581 866879K

LEDOUX LARA COMPIEGNE 501BFCL 249 2522 824960W

KELLE JULIETTE BETHISY 500BFCL 244 2563 837093J

BISSONNIER JEANNE CHOISY AU BAC 494BFCL 261 2334 870438D

COUEDON ROMANE NOGENT SUR OISE 436BFCL 220 2165 810706C

PARMENTIER EILEEN ESTREES ST DENIS 413BFCL 215 1986 849374H

HULLIGER SARAH LE PLESSIS BELLEVILLE 382BFCL 180 2027 868663Z

CARDON LOUANN BETHISY 268BFCL 148 1208 853592T

8Nombre d'archers

BENJAMINS HOMMES ARC CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. 18m 18m Total Nb10 Nb 9

GRIVOT CLEMENT COMPIEGNE 499BHCL 242 2571 791800C

COMAN CALVIN ESTREES ST DENIS 445BHCL 214 2312 864934W

CAILLEUX CLEMENT LE PLESSIS BRION 426BHCL 218 2083 833768V

MOUTON NAEL ESTREES ST DENIS 416BHCL 214 2024 839808K

PEREY AURÉLIEN RIEUX 410BHCL 210 2005 792622W

PILLE LEO NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN 405BHCL 218 1876 844121Y

FOUINAT MATHIS NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN 320BHCL 168 1527 837648M

DESRUES NOLAN NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN 298BHCL 151 1478 819572P

8Nombre d'archers

MINIMES DAMES ARC CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. 18m 18m Total Nb10 Nb 9

SAVREUX OCEANE COMPIEGNE 504MFCL 264 2401 814081W

CARRIERE ELISA MERU 480MFCL 229 2512 845142H

JOURDAIN EMILIE CHAMANT 479MFCL 251 2283 769491D

LE DEAUT AGATHE BEAUVAIS 465MFCL 233 2324 845789L

LEBLOND ALICIA NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN 463MFCL 220 2435 809758X

MONNEY EMILIE BETHISY 459MFCL 221 2386 855600A
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DEMANGECLAUDE EVA SENLIS 443MFCL 218 2257 810445U

CAILLE MAEVA NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN 415MFCL 199 2168 871809U

BERCE MARIE COMPIEGNE 406MFCL 219 1879 816460G

WARGNIER MANON BEAUVAIS 274MFCL 131 14310 845783E

10Nombre d'archers

MINIMES HOMMES ARC CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. 18m 18m Total Nb10 Nb 9

OUVRE QUENTIN COMPIEGNE 556MHCL 279 2771 793779D

ZAJACZKOWSKY HUGO SENLIS 545MHCL 272 2732 761543P

MARILLIER CLEMENT ESTREES ST DENIS 544MHCL 267 2773 775238A

THERON AYMERIC PONTOISE LES NOYON 527MHCL 266 2614 740231Z

DONNARD ANTOINE BURY 517MHCL 253 2645 826442G

PERRINE MELVIN RIEUX 513MHCL 258 2556 792937N

ROLLIN ANTOINE LE PLESSIS BELLEVILLE 511MHCL 252 2597 771275T

SEMARQUE CLÉMENT JAUX 505MHCL 253 2528 816728Y

COCHET ANTOINE DUVY 499MHCL 243 2569 800449D

SURANYI TONY NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN 497MHCL 253 24410 893075J

DE LA FUENTE MAXIME COMPIEGNE 491MHCL 248 24311 816883S

PAZOS ERWIN CREPY EN VALOIS 482MHCL 240 24212 813740A

HILLION HUGO COMPIEGNE 462MHCL 219 24313 788090V

DAVIET ERIC BEAUVAIS 460MHCL 221 23914 817208V

LEFEBVRE THOMAS NOYON 454MHCL 215 23915 801652L

PONCHARD XAVIER SENLIS 437MHCL 199 23816 818783G

GILLOT THOMAS CHOISY AU BAC 430MHCL 211 21917 843989E

MULOT TRISTAN THOUROTTE 415MHCL 219 19618 824126P

VALLETTE HUGO BURY 361MHCL 177 18419 786009H

PATAT MAXIME THOUROTTE 318MHCL 171 14720 873088J

20Nombre d'archers

CADETTES DAMES ARC CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. 18m 18m Total Nb10 Nb 9

MAST ANAIS SENLIS 553CFCL 275 2781 742965W

BOTTE LOUISE JAUX 527CFCL 263 2642 770910W

BEAUVAIS ANNE-CLAIRE JONQUIERES 513CFCL 258 2553 814052P

HAUET AMANDINE CHOISY AU BAC 491CFCL 252 2394 795030N

POULET NOÉMIE IVORS 479CFCL 237 2425 809548U

MASSE LAURE THOUROTTE 477CFCL 243 2346 824156X

PINTEAU CLARA NOYON 458CFCL 246 2127 870404S

GOMES VEDA VAUMOISE 443CFCL 239 2048 829422W

BERNARD LEA CREPY EN VALOIS 433CFCL 223 2109 813752N
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GORCZYCA ALICIA CREPY EN VALOIS 380CFCL 157 22310 813783X

MAIGNAN ESTELLE BETZ 303CFCL 166 13711 809744G

DEHU ELISE CHOISY AU BAC 282CFCL 152 13012 850495B

12Nombre d'archers

CADETS HOMMES ARC CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. 18m 18m Total Nb10 Nb 9

POIRET PIERRE-EMMANUEL NOYON 550CHCL 271 2791 760239X

SAVREUX DIMITRI COMPIEGNE 539CHCL 262 2772 814072L

BOITTE ROBIN NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN 529CHCL 251 2783 735944P

COUTANT RAPHAEL NOYON 515CHCL 255 2604 743377U

VIVENOT LILIAN IVORS 508CHCL 256 2525 735173B

ZEYMES ANTOINE SENLIS 505CHCL 234 2716 730193N

KOSTEINSCHECK THEO RIEUX 493CHCL 257 2367 802351W

THOMAS GUILLAUME BURY 488CHCL 241 2478 865630C

PINOT THEO NOYON 457  12CHCL 224 2339 901858F 10

LOTTE CEDRIC ESTREES ST DENIS 457  16CHCL 215 24210 791799B 9

FOURDRIN BENJAMIN COMPIEGNE 456CHCL 239 21711 823402C

DAVIET PAUL BEAUVAIS 448CHCL 211 23712 779153F

CARON ADRIEN BURY 445CHCL 230 21513 778293W

SAROUILLE MAXIME SENLIS 443CHCL 222 22114 743773Z

CAUSSINUS MICHAEL NOGENT SUR OISE 430CHCL 214 21615 819298S

BERNARD THOMAS NOYON 417CHCL 208 20916 859334J

UYTTERSPROT ALLAN CHAMANT 393CHCL 197 19617 850143U

LEFLAMAND NICOLAS BETHISY 381CHCL 182 19918 807334M

BEUSNEL ROMAIN CHOISY AU BAC 314CHCL 146 16819 783921N

PEZIER CORENTIN PLAILLY 313CHCL 145 16820 851504Y

MARTIN LUCAS SENLIS 278CHCL 127 15121 878785B

BONNINGRE HUGO BETZ 276CHCL 144 13222 777783S

22Nombre d'archers

JUNIORS DAMES ARC CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. 18m 18m Total Nb10 Nb 9

HYMBERT MAELLA BETZ 506JFCL 254 2521 799746P

ZANCZAK EMELINE THOUROTTE 403JFCL 199 2042 828003D

BOTTE VALENTINE JAUX 241JFCL 156 853 666263Z

3Nombre d'archers

JUNIORS HOMMES ARC CLASSIQUE

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. 18m 18m Total Nb10 Nb 9

LANDA SULLIVAN NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN 502JHCL 248 2541 758146X

LEROUX AURELIEN LASSIGNY 498JHCL 241 2572 828510E
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CLERY NICOLAS CHAMBLY 476JHCL 232 2443 737980C

DUTERTRE CLEMENT NOYON 439JHCL 218 2214 786455T

4Nombre d'archers

CADETTES DAMES ARC A POULIES

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. 18m 18m Total Nb10 Nb 9

JIMENEZ HELENA LE PLESSIS BELLEVILLE 534CFCO 269 2651 771232W

1Nombre d'archers

CADETS HOMMES ARC A POULIES

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. 18m 18m Total Nb10 Nb 9

LEBLOND THIBAULT NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN 565CHCO 283 2821 739491V

SUARD LOUIS APREMONT 545CHCO 267 2782 794699D

MARLY LUC FLEURINES 341CHCO 177 1643 811966X

3Nombre d'archers

92Nombre total d'archers

Arbitre Responsable 

M. BOULFROY NICOLAS

Club Organisateur

0460006  CIE D'ARC DE MONTAGNY STE FELICITE
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CHAMPIONNAT DE L'OISE Jeunes

COMPIEGNE du 09/01/2016 au 10/01/2016

Classement Final

OrBr.1/21/41/81/161/32QualCat.Licence

POUSSINS HOMMES ARC CLASSIQUE

ClubNomClt

COUEDON QUENTIN NOGENT SUR OISE PHCL 3511 873098V

1Nombre total d'archers

OrBr.1/21/41/81/161/32QualCat.Licence

BENJAMINES DAMES ARC CLASSIQUE

ClubNomClt

BISSONNIER JEANNE CHOISY AU BAC 6BFCL 4941 870438D 66

KELLE JULIETTE BETHISY 7BFCL 5002 837093J 46

BUCHET OPHELIE CHOISY AU BAC 6BFCL 5243 866879K 65

LEDOUX LARA COMPIEGNE 6BFCL 5014 824960W 50

HULLIGER SARAH LE PLESSIS BELLEVILLE 4BFCL 3825 868663Z

COUEDON ROMANE NOGENT SUR OISE 4BFCL 436Ex 810706C

PARMENTIER EILEEN ESTREES ST DENIS 1BFCL 4137 849374H

CARDON LOUANN BETHISY 0BFCL 2688 853592T

8Nombre total d'archers

OrBr.1/21/41/81/161/32QualCat.Licence

BENJAMINS HOMMES ARC CLASSIQUE

ClubNomClt

MOUTON NAEL ESTREES ST DENIS 6BHCL 4161 839808K 66

CAILLEUX CLEMENT LE PLESSIS BRION 6BHCL 4262 833768V 47

GRIVOT CLEMENT COMPIEGNE 7BHCL 4993 791800C 60

COMAN CALVIN ESTREES ST DENIS 7BHCL 4454 864934W 43

PEREY AURÉLIEN RIEUX 4BHCL 4105 792622W

FOUINAT MATHIS NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN 3BHCL 3206 837648M

DESRUES NOLAN NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN 3BHCL 298Ex 819572P

PILLE LEO NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN 2BHCL 4058 844121Y

8Nombre total d'archers

OrBr.1/21/41/81/161/32QualCat.Licence

MINIMES DAMES ARC CLASSIQUE

ClubNomClt

LE DEAUT AGATHE BEAUVAIS 5MFCL 4651 845789L 67

MONNEY EMILIE BETHISY 6MFCL 4592 855600A 26

SAVREUX OCEANE COMPIEGNE 6MFCL 5043 814081W 63

CARRIERE ELISA MERU 5MFCL 4804 845142H 02

DEMANGECLAUDE EVA SENLIS 5MFCL 4435 810445U

LEBLOND ALICIA NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN 5MFCL 463Ex 809758X
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JOURDAIN EMILIE CHAMANT 0MFCL 4797 769491D

CAILLE MAEVA NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN 0MFCL 415Ex 871809U

BERCE MARIE COMPIEGNE MFCL 4069 816460G

WARGNIER MANON BEAUVAIS MFCL 27410 845783E

10Nombre total d'archers

OrBr.1/21/41/81/161/32QualCat.Licence

MINIMES HOMMES ARC CLASSIQUE

ClubNomClt

MARILLIER CLEMENT ESTREES ST DENIS 6MHCL 544 61 775238A 66

OUVRE QUENTIN COMPIEGNE 6MHCL 556 72 793779D 46

ROLLIN ANTOINE LE PLESSIS BELLEVILLE 6MHCL 511 73 771275T 52

DONNARD ANTOINE BURY 6MHCL 517 64 826442G 52

THERON AYMERIC PONTOISE LES NOYON 4MHCL 527 65 740231Z

PERRINE MELVIN RIEUX 2MHCL 513 66 792937N

ZAJACZKOWSKY HUGO SENLIS 2MHCL 545 7Ex 761543P

COCHET ANTOINE DUVY 0MHCL 499 68 800449D

PAZOS ERWIN CREPY EN VALOIS MHCL 482 49 813740A

LEFEBVRE THOMAS NOYON MHCL 454 310 801652L

SURANYI TONY NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN MHCL 497 3Ex 893075J

HILLION HUGO COMPIEGNE MHCL 462 212 788090V

SEMARQUE CLÉMENT JAUX MHCL 505 2Ex 816728Y

DE LA FUENTE MAXIME COMPIEGNE MHCL 491 2Ex 816883S

PONCHARD XAVIER SENLIS MHCL 437 115 818783G

DAVIET ERIC BEAUVAIS MHCL 460 016 817208V

GILLOT THOMAS CHOISY AU BAC MHCL 43017 843989E

MULOT TRISTAN THOUROTTE MHCL 41518 824126P

VALLETTE HUGO BURY MHCL 36119 786009H

PATAT MAXIME THOUROTTE MHCL 31820 873088J

20Nombre total d'archers

OrBr.1/21/41/81/161/32QualCat.Licence

CADETTES DAMES ARC CLASSIQUE

ClubNomClt

MAST ANAIS SENLIS 6CFCL 5531 742965W 67

BOTTE LOUISE JAUX 6CFCL 5272 770910W 06

BEAUVAIS ANNE-CLAIRE JONQUIERES 7CFCL 5133 814052P 75

HAUET AMANDINE CHOISY AU BAC 6CFCL 4914 795030N 13

GOMES VEDA VAUMOISE 4CFCL 4435 829422W

PINTEAU CLARA NOYON 2CFCL 4586 870404S

MASSE LAURE THOUROTTE 1CFCL 4777 824156X

POULET NOÉMIE IVORS 0CFCL 4798 809548U

BERNARD LEA CREPY EN VALOIS CFCL 4339 813752N

GORCZYCA ALICIA CREPY EN VALOIS CFCL 38010 813783X
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MAIGNAN ESTELLE BETZ CFCL 30311 809744G

DEHU ELISE CHOISY AU BAC CFCL 28212 850495B

12Nombre total d'archers

OrBr.1/21/41/81/161/32QualCat.Licence

CADETS HOMMES ARC CLASSIQUE

ClubNomClt

SAVREUX DIMITRI COMPIEGNE 6CHCL 539 61 814072L 66

COUTANT RAPHAEL NOYON 7CHCL 515 62 743377U 06

POIRET PIERRE-EMMANUEL NOYON 6CHCL 550 63 760239X 60

ZEYMES ANTOINE SENLIS 6CHCL 505 74 730193N 00

THOMAS GUILLAUME BURY 4CHCL 488 65 865630C

VIVENOT LILIAN IVORS 3CHCL 508 66 735173B

BOITTE ROBIN NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN 2CHCL 529 67 735944P

LOTTE CEDRIC ESTREES ST DENIS 0CHCL 457 58 791799B

KOSTEINSCHECK THEO RIEUX CHCL 493 59 802351W

CARON ADRIEN BURY CHCL 445 410 778293W

FOURDRIN BENJAMIN COMPIEGNE CHCL 456 311 823402C

SAROUILLE MAXIME SENLIS CHCL 443 212 743773Z

CAUSSINUS MICHAEL NOGENT SUR OISE CHCL 430 013 819298S

DAVIET PAUL BEAUVAIS CHCL 448 0Ex 779153F

BERNARD THOMAS NOYON CHCL 417 0Ex 859334J

PINOT THEO NOYON CHCL 457 0Ex 901858F

UYTTERSPROT ALLAN CHAMANT CHCL 39317 850143U

LEFLAMAND NICOLAS BETHISY CHCL 38118 807334M

BEUSNEL ROMAIN CHOISY AU BAC CHCL 31419 783921N

PEZIER CORENTIN PLAILLY CHCL 31320 851504Y

MARTIN LUCAS SENLIS CHCL 27821 878785B

BONNINGRE HUGO BETZ CHCL 27622 777783S

22Nombre total d'archers

OrBr.1/21/41/81/161/32QualCat.Licence

JUNIORS DAMES ARC CLASSIQUE

ClubNomClt

HYMBERT MAELLA BETZ JFCL 5061 799746P 6999

ZANCZAK EMELINE THOUROTTE JFCL 4032 828003D 06

BOTTE VALENTINE JAUX JFCL 2413 666263Z 9990

3Nombre total d'archers

OrBr.1/21/41/81/161/32QualCat.Licence

JUNIORS HOMMES ARC CLASSIQUE

ClubNomClt

CLERY NICOLAS CHAMBLY JHCL 4761 737980C 76

LANDA SULLIVAN NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN JHCL 5022 758146X 36

LEROUX AURELIEN LASSIGNY JHCL 4983 828510E 64

DUTERTRE CLEMENT NOYON JHCL 4394 786455T 00
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4Nombre total d'archers

OrBr.1/21/41/81/161/32QualCat.Licence

CADETTES DAMES ARC A POULIES

ClubNomClt

JIMENEZ HELENA LE PLESSIS BELLEVILLE CFCO 5341 771232W

1Nombre total d'archers

OrBr.1/21/41/81/161/32QualCat.Licence

CADETS HOMMES ARC A POULIES

ClubNomClt

LEBLOND THIBAULT NANTEUIL LE HAUDOUIN CHCO 5651 739491V 139999

SUARD LOUIS APREMONT CHCO 5452 794699D 130134

MARLY LUC FLEURINES CHCO 3413 811966X 99956

3Nombre total d'archers

92Nombre total d'archers

Arbitre Responsable 

M. BOULFROY NICOLAS

Club Organisateur

0460006  CIE D'ARC DE MONTAGNY STE FELICITE
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